Carrabassett Backcountry Cycle Challenge STy,

Bib
138
137
197
118
199
120
102
126
115
144
133
125
127
132
119
141
131
198
143
108
117
129
106
111
135
136
140
105
134
124
109
103
112
116
130
113
114
121
122
123
142
107
110
104
139
128
101
394
396

Time
2:27:36.7
2:40:45.9
2:45:37.6
2:46:45.9
2:50:45.9
2:56:59.4
2:57:17.9
3:02:25.5
3:02:27.0
3:04:23.1
3:09:52.7
3:11:02.9
3:12:19.7
3:14:22.7
3:14:39.3
3:14:40.7
3:19:16.2
3:23:05.3
3:23:56.4
3:24:46.6
3:25:46.4
3:25:47.6
3:29:54.1
3:30:23.8
3:32:49.6
3:34:41.6
3:37:45.0
3:40:34.8
3:40:52.4
3:41:00.0
3:42:22.6
3:44:16.9
3:49:54.8
3:54:14.1
3:55:28.6
3:58:39.4
3:58:46.6
3:58:47.9
3:58:49.0
4:01:12.3
4:05:17.3
4:15:39.4
4:15:39.6
4:33:08.5
5:08:41.2

dnf

dns
4:09:22.1
4:22:08.6

FORREST
JOSHUA
NICOLE
GLEN
TOM
RYAN
COREY
THOMAS
DONNIE
RICHARD
NILAN
KEN
MELISSA
PHILIP
DAVID
DAVID
ZACHARY
SALLY
JAMES
ERIN
TODD
CARYN
SIMONE
SARAH
LAURIE
KEITH
AARON
JONATHAN
JEFF
LIAM
LAUREN
JOSEPH
KRISTEN
LORIAN
MARK
KYLE
JOHN
MICHAEL
ADAM
DANIEL
KAREN
AMANDA
KATHERINE
TIMOTHY
HANL
MAUREEN
BENNETT
RYAN
ANDREW

CARVER
BURGEL
FREEDMAN
REECE
BARTON
LABRECQUE
ADAMS
TERO

SEIB
ROSU-MYER
MCINTOSH
ROGERS
SEIB
ANDERSON
HATCH
ALLEN
SCLAR
BRASSILL
SKILLINGS
FINDLAN
PRUDENTE
PRUDENTE
BURDET
PINE
FENLASON
BLANCHARD
GRITTER
WARREN
LORD
RIORDAN
JACOBS
HINES

SEIB
LACHANCE
FOURNIER
DORSEY
NAPPI
DORSEY
NAPPI
PEARL
LANOUE-EGAN
DEVINE
KINGSTON
NICKERSON
DUVAL
ANDERSON
SUSLA
SERBEL
FREYE

Class
25 Mile Expert Senior Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
25 Mile Expert Veteran Women
25 Mile Sport Master Men
25 Mile Expert Master Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran | Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Junior Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Junior Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Junior Women
25 Mile Novice Junior Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Expert Veteran Women
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Sport Master Men
25 Mile Sport Veteran Women
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Novice Veteran Women
25 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Novice Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Veteran Women
25 Mile Sport Master Men
25 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Junior Men
25 Mile Sport Junior Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
25 Mile Novice Veteran Women
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Novice Senior Women
25 Mile Novice Vereran | Men
25 Mile Novice Master Men
25 Mile Sport Veteran Women
25 Mile Novice Master Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Elete Men



Carrabassett Backcountry Cycle Challenge

Bib
397
399
393
329
395
398
309
322
392
299
314
324
328
335
221
318
224
310
323
238
320
239
241
317
232
325
256
313
316
220
331
223
312
246
217
391
250
231
240
333
307
249
257
315
298
237
390
330
253

Time
4:26:20.0
4:30:50.0
4:32:47.4
4:35:20.1
4:39:03.7
4:41:22.2
4:43:07.1
4:46:39.7
4:50:04.0
4:57:34.5
5:00:48.9
5:01:56.6
5:07:14.1
5:07:42.8
5:08:41.9
5:09:25.2
5:12:21.7
5:19:51.1
5:22:54.7
5:23:49.0
5:26:00.4
5:26:01.4
5:32:56.2
5:33:15.6
5:34:41.5
5:34:53.6
5:36:27.8
5:37:36.6
5:38:09.3
5:38:37.7
5:40:43.5
5:42:03.1
5:42:09.3
5:43:30.5
5:43:41.5
5:44:10.0
5:44:43.0
5:46:39.8
5:50:46.1
5:51:14.8
5:51:42.4
5:54:18.9
5:59:55.0
5:59:59.9
6:02:13.6
6:05:59.2
6:07:26.3
6:08:18.3
6:09:34.5

STEVEN
JOHN
DERECK
EZRA
GREGORY
WILL
ALAN

RICK
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
JASON
STEVEN
ADAM
ODD-AAGE
DOUG
RYAN
JAMES
DON
SHELDON
THOMAS
KEITH
CHRIS
ANDREW
CLINT
STEWART
IAN

KEVIN
SAM

TODD
KURT
JOHN
GEOFF
DOUG
BILL
KEVIN
HATTIE
JOSH
KEVIN
MARK
BRUCE
NINA
JONATHAN
BRIAN
BILL

KAJ
VLADIMIR
HEATHER
JOHN
MICHAEL

CROSSLEY
BURNS
TREADWELL
MULLEN
JANCAITIS
CRISSMAN
STARRETT
NELSON
WILLIAMS
CYR

GROSSI

JR.
STEPANOVIC
BERSVENDSEN
THORP
RUMSEY
DAVIS

SEIB

MILLER
CASPARIS
REYNOLDS
CONDON
DISKES
SOCHULAK
MCINTOSH
HUBBARD
RYAN
KARUSH
BOWSER
MASON
POIRIER
CUNNINGHAM
REID

HEIGIS
WOODHOUSE
FREYE
LAWRENCE
MCCRANIE
CONDON
MALMER
OTTER
LAWRENCE
TADDEO
BROWN
HULD

CAPKA

RIZZ]
VILLAFRANCO
PELLETIER

Class
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Elete Men
60 Mile Single Speed Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Men
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Men
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Elete Women
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Women
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Single Speed Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Elete Women
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men



Carrabassett Backcountry Cycle Challenge STy,

Bib
326
226
258
306
297
215
296
321
311
227
319
235
356
229
251
262
259
305
247
230
243
225
228
234
389
334
219
208
214
211
236
244
252
308
327
254
222
242
200
245
213
212
207
201
255
204
218
206
203

Time
6:10:12.0
6:10:15.1
6:10:19.4
6:10:55.5
6:11:01.1
6:18:38.0
6:19:03.9
6:20:11.5
6:20:18.8
6:21:52.3
6:23:11.2
6:23:46.2
6:25:30.6
6:25:41.6
6:26:33.5
6:28:55.1
6:32:00.7
6:32:38.2
6:33:51.4
6:34:22.2
6:38:31.3
6:41:45.7
6:42:49.7
6:43:16.4
6:45:32.2
6:50:54.0
6:52:09.0
6:52:34.8
6:54:23.4
7:00:41.6
7:01:23.6
7:01:36.5
7:01:37.8
7:06:29.5
7:06:39.8
7:14:59.7
7:19:22.0
7:21:58.1
7:26:06.2
7:27:14.0
7:29:24.2
7:29:24.2
7:33:58.2
7:35:20.2
7:39:50.4
7:41:44.2
7:42:43.9
8:03:45.6
8:14:41.8

ERIK DASILVA
WARREN GEROW
TERRY URQUHART
EMILY PHILLIPS
PATRICK JOHNSON
JON MULLEN
TIM STRAZ
JUSTIN QUALEY
MIKE ROBINSON
MARC HOPKINS
ERIC ROY

CHRIS BAYNES
BRIAN SPRING
TED KERKAM
JEFFREY MERRIAM
AMANDA HOUSE

ED ZELONISH
HEATHER STEINHOUR
JAMES JONES
ROB LAVOIE
BILL GAUSE
REID GARRITY
JOSH KEITH
JOHN ALFOND
KATRINA ZALENSKI
GLENN FENLASON
JOSH GEIB
STEVE WOLFE
GARY LLOYD
DAVID ANDERSON
AARON BRASSLETT
JOHN GAUSE
ERIC PANDISCIO
DELIA MASSEY
BLAIR VANDERLUGT
JAMES RIOUX
CHAD BOUCHARD
RICH DUBOIS
TIM GERENCER
KEVIN GENDREAU
DAVE HUGHES
ALAN BARTLETT
DAVID RICHARD
KEVIN MILLER
JOHN SHEEHAN
CHRISTOPHER ARATA
NATE BAYNES
GARLAND (BERM PEER
WILLIAM TURNER

Class
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Women
60 Mile Single Speed Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Single Speed Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Expert Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Women
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Women
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Elete Women
60 Mile Expert Master Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Men
60 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Expert Senior Women
60 Mile Expert Senior Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Novice Master Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Novice Master Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Men
60 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Novice Master Men



Carrabassett Backcountry Cycle Challenge ?E‘*?

Bib
209
202
210
261
205
216
260
233
248

Time
8:21:49.4
8:23:29.2

dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

SARAH
IAN
ANNE
AMANDA
ED

MIKE
DEANNA
KEITH
JOHN

BROWN
OGILVIE
UECKER
HOPKINS
GERVAIS
TREMBLAY
BACKMAN
WHITE
LARGEY

Class
60 Mile Novice Senior Women
60 Mile Novice Master Men
60 Mile Novice Veteran Women
60 Mile Sport Senior Women
60 Mile Novice Vereran Il Men
60 Mile Sport Master Men
60 Mile Sport Senior Women
60 Mile Sport Vereran | Men
60 Mile Sport Vereran Il Men



